
Forbidden City Private Dining

Sunday-Thursday Friday-Saturday
$2,000 Minimum

BEFORE TAX AND GRATUITY
ADD EXTRA HOUR $300

$4,000 Minimum
BEFORE TAX AND GRATUITY

ADD EXTRA HOUR $600

70 Person - 3 Hour Maximum
20% Service Charge Added to All Parties

CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED
QUOTE MUST BE PAID ON DAY OF EVENT 

PACKAGES

Passed Hors D'oeuvres
3 Selections -$15/Person
5 Selections-$25/Person

Add Extra Selection- $5/Person

Bar Service

2 N. River St. Aurora, IL : LeilaniAsianFusion.com

Well Open Bar-$25/Person
4 Cocktails- 4 Beers- 4 Wines

High End Open Bar- $35/Person
5 Cocktails-4 Beers - 4 Wines - 4 Sakes



BUFFET STYLE 
PRIVATE DINING

Small Bites

Mains

Sides

Maki7-10 15-20 2-3 People

7-10 15-20 

Lumpia 
Charred Edamame 
Calamari
Honey Walnut Shrimp
Korean Fried Wings
Lemongrass Shrimp 
Beef Korean Dumplings 
 

$75
$100
$150
$170
$170
$250
$350
$265
$250
$245
$315
$200
$65
$75
$80
$80
$90
$80
$80
$80
$90
$110
$90

$60
$50
$105
$110
$100
$110
$100

Adobo Fried Rice
Bulgogi Fried Rice 
Braised Pork Belly 
Adobo Ribs 
Chicken Inasal 
NY Truffle Steak
Lamb Lollipops 
Ribeye Bistek
Skirt Steak 
Salmon Teriyaki 
Miso Sea Bass
Korean Short Ribs 
Chicken Teriyaki 
Orange Chicken 
Thai Basil Chicken
Thai Basil Tofu 
Pancit Noodles 
Lemongrass Beef 
Lemongrass Shrimp 
Crispy Spicy Tuna 
Salmon Miso Crudo 
Tuna Tataki 
Hamachi Kinilaw 

$145
$195
$295
$335
$335
$495
$695
$530
$495
$485
$625
$395
$110
$145
$155
$155
$175
$155
$155
$155
$175
$215
$175

$110
$95
$205
$215
$195
$215
$195

Shrimp Tempura
Spicy Tuna 
California 
Philadelphia 
Avocado 
Land & Sea
Drunken Scottish 
Dragons Breath
Godzilla 
Crazy 8 
Summer
Hot Night 
Truffle Shuffle

$11
$12
$12
$11
$10
$19
$16
$21
$18
$17
$17
$21
$15

Platters 7-10 15-20 

7-10 15-20 

Sashimi Platter
Nigiri Flight

$85
$65

$170
$130

Miso Cauliflower
Asian Street Corn 
Oyster Mushroom 
Truffle Shiitake Mash 
Brussel & Kale Salad 
Cucumber Salad 

$60
$60
$65
$60
$70
$70

$60
$60
$65
$60
$70
$70


