

Forbidden City Private Dining

70 Person – 3 Hour Maximum 20% Service Charge Added to All Parties

PACKAGES

Passed Hors D'oeuvres

3 Selections -\$15/Person

5 Selections-\$25/Person Add Extra Selection- \$5/Person

Bar Service

Well Open Bar-\$25/Person 4 Cocktails- 4 Beers- 4 Wines High End Open Bar- \$35/Person 5 Cocktails-4 Beers - 4 Wines - 4 Sakes

Sunday-Thursday

\$2,000 Minimum BEFORE TAX AND GRATUITY ADD EXTRA HOUR \$300



\$4,000 Minimum BEFORE TAX AND GRATUITY ADD EXTRA HOUR \$600



CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED QUOTE MUST BE PAID ON DAY OF EVENT

2 N. River St. Aurora, IL : LeilaniAsianFusion.com



+
\$110
\$95
\$205
\$215
\$195
\$215
\$195

Mains	7-10	15-20
Adobo Fried Rice	\$75	\$145
Bulgogi Fried Rice	\$100	\$195
Braised Pork Belly	\$150	\$295
Adobo Ribs	\$170	\$335
Chicken Inasal	\$170	\$335
NY Truffle Steak	\$250	\$495
Lamb Lollipops	\$350	\$695
Ribeye Bistek	\$265	\$530
Skirt Steak	\$250	\$495
Salmon Teriyaki	\$245	\$485
Miso Sea Bass	\$315	\$625
Korean Short Ribs	\$200	\$395
Chicken Teriyaki	\$65	\$110
Orange Chicken	\$75	\$145
Thai Basil Chicken	\$80	\$155
Thai Basil Tofu	\$80	\$155
Pancit Noodles	\$90	\$175
Lemongrass Beef	\$80	\$155
Lemongrass Shrimp	\$80	\$155
Crispy Spicy Tuna	\$80	\$155
Salmon Miso Crudo	\$90	\$175
Tuna Tataki	\$110	\$215
Hamachi Kinilaw	\$90	\$175

BUFFET STYLE PRIVATE DINING

Maki		2-3 People
Shrimp Tempura		\$11
Spicy Tuna		\$12
California		\$12
Philadelphia		\$11
Avocado		\$10
Land & Sea		\$19
Drunken Scottish		\$16
Dragons Breath		\$21
Godzilla		\$18
Crazy 8		\$17
Summer		\$17
Hot Night		\$21
Truffle Shuffle		\$15
Platters	7-10	15-20
Sashimi Platter	\$85	\$170
Nigiri Flight	\$65	\$130
Sides	7-10	15-20
Miso Cauliflower	\$60	\$60
Asian Street Corn	\$60	\$60
Oyster Mushroom	\$65	\$65
Truffle Shiitake Mash	\$60	\$60
Brussel & Kale Salad	\$70	\$70
Cucumber Salad	\$70	\$70